
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-18 - MARK JACOBS -
11:47:28.411 1 2:05.131 68.185 69 104 19

11:49:32.540 2 2:04.129 68.735 80 105 19

11:51:26.442 3 1:53.902 74.906 70 105 19

11:53:15.984 4 1:49.542 77.888 69 106 19

11:55:03.161 5 1:47.177 79.607 76 103 19

11:56:50.913 6 1:47.752 79.182 71 106 19

L1-04 - GEORGE MAVROMATIS -
11:46:55.956 1 1:56.379 73.312 65 110 19

11:48:45.982 2 1:50.026 77.545 78 112 19

11:50:48.185 3 2:02.203 69.818 63 108 19

11:52:40.339 4 1:52.154 76.074 59 108 19

11:54:31.980 5 1:51.641 76.424 63 109 19

11:56:26.496 6 1:54.516 74.505 47 106 19

L1-01 - JAMES DAILEY -
11:46:54.386 1 1:54.968 74.212 62 102 19

11:48:44.964 2 1:50.578 77.158 58 101 19

11:50:46.474 3 2:01.510 70.216 54 107 19

11:52:37.290 4 1:50.816 76.992 59 101 19

11:54:30.002 5 1:52.712 75.697 57 104 19

11:56:25.300 6 1:55.298 74.000 55 102 19

L1-08 - LUIS MONTOYA -
11:47:23.024 1 2:10.509 65.375 121 130 19

11:49:27.148 2 2:04.124 68.738 92 127 19

11:51:25.671 3 1:58.523 71.986 92 127 19

11:53:21.997 4 1:56.326 73.346 90 130 19

11:55:16.947 5 1:54.950 74.224 87 126 19

11:57:12.048 6 1:55.101 74.126 84 126 19

L1-05 - BRIAN BERNARD -
11:46:54.255 1 1:55.561 73.831 52 78 19

11:48:50.535 2 1:56.280 73.375 29 80 19

11:50:48.662 3 1:58.127 72.227 33 85 19

11:52:44.930 4 1:56.268 73.382 30 82 19

11:54:40.687 5 1:55.757 73.706 29 77 19

11:56:36.983 6 1:56.296 73.365 54 80 19

L1-15 - RAY OLAES -
11:50:46.414 1 2:06.453 67.472 19 88 19

11:52:43.848 2 1:57.434 72.654 27 89 19

11:54:39.964 3 1:56.116 73.478 26 88 19

L1-25 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
11:49:42.053 1 2:10.016 65.623 95 115 19

11:51:38.301 2 1:56.248 73.395 94 115 19

11:53:51.134 3 2:12.833 64.231 99 115 19

11:55:48.737 4 1:57.603 72.549 101 113 19

11:57:50.021 5 2:01.284 70.347 98 115 19

L1-03 - SCOTT KRAYE -
11:47:30.682 1 2:05.138 68.181 55 89 19

11:49:42.836 2 2:12.154 64.561 15 59 19

11:51:43.986 3 2:01.150 70.425 34 88 19

11:53:42.543 4 1:58.557 71.965 24 74 19

11:55:43.240 5 2:00.697 70.689 18 74 19

11:57:40.006 6 1:56.766 73.069 31 77 19

L1-12 - ERIC NASH -
11:47:29.331 1 2:04.744 68.396 13 65 19

11:49:34.133 2 2:04.802 68.364 22 70 19

11:51:36.062 3 2:01.929 69.975 22 71 19

11:53:36.214 4 2:00.152 71.010 17 66 19

11:55:34.317 5 1:58.103 72.242 29 63 19

11:57:31.768 6 1:57.451 72.643 15 62 19

L1-17 - DAVID ROSENBOM -
11:47:23.885 1 2:10.706 65.276 109 102 19

11:49:33.181 2 2:09.296 65.988 108 103 19

11:51:35.864 3 2:02.683 69.545 109 104 19



11:53:38.890 4 2:03.026 69.351 87 103 19

11:55:36.704 5 1:57.814 72.419 82 101 19

11:57:36.474 6 1:59.770 71.237 81 104 19

L1-02 - ANTHONY WEBB -
11:47:58.461 1 1:58.979 71.710 81 112 19

11:49:58.916 2 2:00.455 70.831 92 114 19

11:52:02.184 3 2:03.268 69.215 82 112 19

11:54:06.034 4 2:03.850 68.890 80 111 19

11:56:04.884 5 1:58.850 71.788 78 111 19

11:58:04.533 6 1:59.649 71.309 82 110 19

L1-07 - MICHAEL PURINGTON -
11:47:30.373 1 2:10.637 65.311 11 66 19

11:49:43.644 2 2:13.271 64.020 12 64 19

11:51:56.508 3 2:12.864 64.216 16 62 19

11:54:00.604 4 2:04.096 68.753 12 64 19

11:56:05.251 5 2:04.647 68.449 12 67 19

11:58:09.981 6 2:04.730 68.404 13 63 19

L1-16 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
11:47:21.594 1 2:09.582 65.842 120 112 19

11:49:28.800 2 2:07.206 67.072 121 113 19

11:51:33.985 3 2:05.185 68.155 116 112 19

11:53:40.186 4 2:06.201 67.606 119 110 19

11:55:46.694 5 2:06.508 67.442 115 113 19

11:57:51.491 6 2:04.797 68.367 122 113 19

L1-24 - ARASH BABAEE -
11:47:27.856 1 2:15.525 62.955 25 73 19

11:49:41.535 2 2:13.679 63.825 30 78 19

11:51:56.017 3 2:14.482 63.443 33 69 19

11:54:12.284 4 2:16.267 62.612 39 61 19

11:56:21.149 5 2:08.865 66.209 56 87 19

L1-13 - ROBERT COBARRUBIA -
11:50:49.428 1 2:10.217 65.521 23 55 19

L1-14 - HIEN DINH -
11:47:29.329 1 2:16.740 62.396 18 65 19

11:49:43.146 2 2:13.817 63.759 20 61 19

11:51:57.427 3 2:14.281 63.538 36 65 19

11:54:13.272 4 2:15.845 62.807 18 69 19

11:56:26.675 5 2:13.403 63.957 19 64 19

L1-22 - MOSES MARTINEZ -
11:47:44.926 1 2:17.995 61.828 78 104 19

11:50:01.145 2 2:16.219 62.634 73 105 19

11:52:15.786 3 2:14.641 63.369 81 105 19

11:54:30.403 4 2:14.617 63.380 83 104 19

11:56:43.827 5 2:13.424 63.947 90 102 19

Fastrack Riders
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